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KANGAROO SWEATSHIRT
Hooded sweatshirt for men with kangaroo pocket and matching drawstring. Available in 61
colors and from size XS to 5XL. Because of its higher polyester composition, some of our
customers use the white sweatshirt to sublimate.

Details:

Hooded sweatshirt.
Dyed-to-match drawcord.
Pouch pocket for extra carry.
Cuffs and bottom hem in 2x1 rib with elastane.
GM: 61% cotton /31% recycled polyester  / 8% viscose
DGM: 60% recycled polyester / 40% cotton
AS: 67% cotton / 31% recycled polyester / 2% viscose
Fluor: 70% recycled polyester / 30% cotton

We assure that our sweatshirts do not generate pilling (except for fluor colors which, due to their
composition, are susceptible to pilling)

60% Cotton / 40% recycled polyester. Weight: 290 g/m² approx.

Box 25 Pack 25

 

 
 

SIZE

EU XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Width 52 cm
20.5"

54 cm
21.3"

56 cm
22"

58 cm
22.8"

60 cm
23.6"

62 cm
24.4"

64 cm
25.2"

67 cm
26.4"

69 cm
27.2"

Length 68 cm
26.8"

69 cm
27.2"

70 cm
27.6"

71 cm
28"

72 cm
28.3"

74 cm
29.1"

76 cm
29.9"

78 cm
30.7"

80 cm
31.5"

 

 
 

White
(WH)

Black
(BK)

Red
(RD)

Navy
(NY)

Royal Blue
(RB)

Aqua
(AQ)

Ash Melange
(AS)

Bottle Green
(BG)

Brown Dark
(BRD)

Burgundy
(BU)

Denim
(DN)

Forest Green
(FG)

Graphite
(GF)

Grey Melange
(GM)

Ice Blue
(IB)

Kelly Green
(KG)

Khaki
(KH)

Lime Stone
(LS)

Lavender
(LV)

Light Yellow
(LY)

Orange
(OR)

Pink
(PK)

Purple
(PU)

Sky Blue
(SK)

Gold
(SY)

Orange Fluor
(ORF)

Gold Fluor
(SYF)

Mint Green
(MG)

Charcoal
(CHC)

Denim Heather
(DNH)

Charcoal Heather
(CHCH)

Apple
(AP)

Silver
(SL)

Dark Grey
Melange
(DGM)

Butter Cream
(BT)

Pink Vintage
(PV)

Tropical Green
(TP)

Violet
(VI)

Apricot
(APR)

Petrol Blue
(PB)

Mauve Light
(ML)

       

 

NEW COLORS

CR
Canary Red

SA
Sand

AL
Azalea

FUF
Fucsia Fluor

LMF
Lime Fluor

CO
Coral

AQM
Aquamarine

MO
Moss Green

OC
Ocher

LP
Light Purple

DP
Dusty Purple

KB
Klein Blue

PKG
Pink Gum

TE
Teal

AN
Ancient Pink

AE
Aloe

LEY
Lemon Yellow

OD
ORCHID

FD
Future Dark

MM
Mocha Mousse
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