

SWRAKNG



KANGAROO SWEATSHIRT

Hooded sweatshirt for men with kangaroo pocket and matching drawstring. Available in 61 colors and from size XS to 5XL. Because of its higher polyester composition, some of our customers use the white sweatshirt to sublimate.

Details:

- Hooded sweatshirt.
- Dyed-to-match drawcord.

- Pouch pocket for extra carry.
 Cuffs and bottom hem in 2x1 rib with elastane.
 GM: 61% cotton /31% recycled polyester / 8% viscose
 DGM: 60% recycled polyester / 40% cotton
 AS: 67% cotton / 31% recycled polyester / 2% viscose
 Elucr 70% recycled polyester / 20% cotton
- Fluor: 70% recycled polyester / 30% cotton

We assure that our sweatshirts do not generate pilling (except for fluor colors which, due to their composition, are susceptible to pilling)

C.	01/		Ŭ									
					60% Cotton / 40% recycled polyester. Weight: 290 g/m ² approx.							
					Box 25		Pack 25		☞☆⊒፬0			
E	2	SIZE										
M	<u>A</u>	EU	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL	5XL	
	Ŋ	Width	52 cm 20.5"	54 cm 21.3"	56 cm 22"	58 cm 22.8"	60 cm 23.6"	62 cm 24.4"	64 cm 25.2"	67 cm 26.4"	69 cm 27.2"	
A/B	; 	Length	68 cm 26.8"	69 cm 27.2"	70 cm 27.6"	71 cm 28"	72 cm 28.3"	74 cm 29.1"	76 cm 29.9"	78 cm 30.7"	80 cm 31.5"	
White (WH)	Black (BK)	Red (RD)	Navy (NY)	Royal Blue (RB)	Aqua (AQ)	Ash Melange (AS)	Bottle Green (BG)	Brown Dark (BRD)	Burgundy (BU)	Denim (DN)	Forest Green (FG)	
Graphite (GF)	Grey Melange (GM)	Ice Blue (IB)	Kelly Green (KG)	Khaki (KH)	Lime Stone (LS)	Lavender (LV)	Light Yellow (LY)	Orange (OR)	Pink (PK)	Purple (PU)	Sky Blue (SK)	
Gold (SY)	Orange Fluor (ORF)	Gold Fluor (SYF)	Mint Green (MG)	Charcoal (CHC)	Denim Heather (DNH)	Charcoal Heather (CHCH)	Apple (AP)	Silver (SL)	Dark Grey Melange (DGM)	Butter Cream (BT)	Pink Vintage (PV)	
Tropical Green (TP)	Violet (VI)	Apricot (APR)	Petrol Blue (PB)	Mauve Light (ML)								
NEW COLORS												
CR Canary Red PKG Pink Gum	SA Sand TE Teal	AL Azalea AN Ancient Pink	FUF Fucsia Fluor AE Aloe	LMF Lime Fluor LEY Lemon Yellow	CO Coral OD Orchid	AQM Aquamarine FD Future Dark	MO Moss Green MM Mocha Mousse	OC Ocher	LP Light Purple	DP Dusty Purple	KB Klein Blue	





